
Updated 10/30/2024
Purchasing Division

CITY OF KALAMAZOO
MBE/WBE  DIRECTORY 

1

BUSINESS NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP TYPE OF BUSINESS PHONE # M/WBE EMAIL
Help Around the Office LLC 3936 Woodmere Ln. Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Administrative Assistant 269-217-1750 WBE kerry@helparoundtheoffice.com

Envision Advertising Design & Video Production LLC 533 Whitcomb, Ste. 200 Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Advertising 269-254-8557 WBE jr@envision-eav.com

Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Apparel 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org

Lester LLC 3822 Mt. Olivet Kalamazoo, MI 49004 Appliances (Installation & Repair) 616-965-6933 MBE niclesterinc@gmail.com

Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Appraisal 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org

M.C. Smith Associates & Architectural Group, Inc. 529 Greenwood Avenue S.E. East Grand Rapids, MI  49506 Architecture 616-451-3346 WBE tas@mcsagroup.com
Seven Generations Architecture and Engineering, LLC 600 E. Michigan Ave., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Architecture 269-927-0144 MBE sgrove@7genae.com

Apex Brand LLC 1016 S. Burdick St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Barber 269-360-1269 MBE apexhaircuts@gmail.com

Infinity Consultation Group PO Box 94 Nazareth, MI  49074 Behavioral Health 833-342-4552 M/WBE patterson@infinityconsultationgroup.com

Herbal Meadows Botanicals 117 Remine St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Botanicals 269-270-5779 WBE herbalmeadowsbotanicals@gmail.com

DeMarco Quindell Williams, Business Development & Research LLC 5455 Gull Rd. Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Business Development 269-544-9877 MBE d.quindell.dqwfirms@gmail.com

Hair, Head & Heart 5320 West Main St. Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Business Operations & Consulting 651-274-0452 M/WBE hairheadheart@gmail.com

Manny Auto LLC 5013 N. Riverview Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49004 Car Sales 269-364-7588 MBE emmanuelnzaba00@gmail.com

White House Construction LLC 4022 Rockwood Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49004 Carpentry 269-443-4284 MBE whitehouseconstruction75@gmail.com

Bailtek Carpet Cleaning & Water Damage 9468 E. K Ave. Galesburg, MI  49053 Carpet Cleaning 269-484-1011 WBE info@bailtek.com

Nana's Café Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Catering 703-685-3899 M/WBE bettystevenson529@gmail.com

Amazing Grace Child Care 202 Fairfax Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Child Care 269-350-5100 M/WBE theamazinggracechildcarecenter@gmail.com
Kamiesha's Day Care 1208 Forbes St. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Child Care (Day Care) 269-779-3321 M/WBE mylifeisgoing4@gmail.com

Theoretically Emancipated Aligned Minds (TEAM) 5455 Gull Rd. Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Community Development 269-544-9877 MBE d.quindell.dqwfirms@gmail.com

Overcoming Difficult Daily Struggles 417 Forest # 493 Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Community Outreach 269-359-6484 MBE oddswork22@gmail.com

Silverrock Contractors LLC 3166 Hawks Ave. Ann Arbor, MI  48108 Computers (also Hardware, Software) 734-883-5407 MBE info@silverrockcontractors.com

A Fix For, Inc. 107 W. Michigan Ave., Ste. 500 Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Construction 269-409-1492 WBE service@afixfor.com
Carter Contracting Co. LLC 520 Mabel St. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Construction 269-257-3270 M/WBE
Cornerstone Creations LLC 604 Douglas Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Construction 269-716-0515 MBE cornerstonecreations@icloud.com
Jeff's TV Mounting and Home Repair Services LLC 209 Reed Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Construction (Home Repairs) 269-414-5147 MBE jayceonoconnor95@yahoo.com
L & L Construction 4195 Willoughby Rd. Holt, MI  48842-9743 Construction 517-694-9979 WBE quotes@llconstructioncompany.com
Lester LLC 3822 Mt. Olivet Kalamazoo, MI 49004 Construction 616-965-6933 MBE niclesterinc@gmail.com
My Property Investment LLC 2229 Clark Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49048 Construction (Renovations and New) 269-234-4786 MBE mypropertyinvestment@gmail.com
Olsen Contracting, LLC 21141 Swafford Rd. Battle Creek, MI 49017 Construction 269-209-4184 WBE stacey-olsen@comcast.net
Southwest Michigan Construction Group LLC 3620 W. Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Construction (Concrete, Home Improvements) 269-720-9295 MBE swmconstructiongroup@gmail.com
Valley Vision Construction & Development LLC 1210 W. Paterson Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Construction 269-779-8703 MBE trustvalleyvision@gmail.com
White House Construction LLC 4022 Rockwood Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49004 Construction 269-443-4284 MBE whitehouseconstruction75@gmail.com
Purserve LLC 932 N Edwards St Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Construction 313-639-7807 MBE pureservellc@yahoo.com

XAYMACA, LLC 326 W. Kalamazoo Ave., Ste. 210 Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Construction Management 312-532-7001 MBE owright@xaymacallc.com

ANP Consulting LLC 1327 Ogden Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49006 Consulting 269-352-6330 M/WBE anpcreates@gmail.com
BDN Industrial Hygiene Consultants, Inc. 8105 Valleywood Lane Portage, MI  49024 Consulting (Health & Safety) 269-329-1237 WBE jcallaway@bdnihc.com
Bloc Rose Solutions 1021 N. Westnedge St. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Consulting 269-348-4467 MBE daronaj@gmail.com
EnviroSolutions, Inc. 38115 Abruzzi Dr. Westland, MI  48185 Consulting (Environmental) 734-641-2700 WBE gkernosek@envirosolutionsinc.net
Infinity Consultation Group PO Box 94 Nazareth, MI  49074 Consulting 833-342-4552 M/WBE patterson@infinityconsultationgroup.com
Niswander Environmental, LLC 9436 Maltby Rd. Brighton, MI  48116 Consulting (Environmental) 810-225-0539 WBE aniswan@niswander-env.com
Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Consulting (Human Resources) 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org
Room 35 3608 Madison St. Kalamazoo, MI  49008 Consulting 269-718-7391 MBE donovan@roomthirtyfive.com
SIPI Global, LLC 414 Greenwich Pl. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Consulting (Policy Anaylsis & DEI) 616-340-1774 MBE lyonel@sipiglobal.com

Parkview Powder Room, LLC, The 1901 Parkview Ave., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49008 Cosmetology 269-743-7591 M/WBE hello@powderroomkzoo.com

Kamiesha's Day Care 1208 Forbes St. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Day Care 269-779-3321 M/WBE mylifeisgoing4@gmail.com
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Lawrence Carpenters LLC 5430 Thayer Ave., Unit 2 Kalamazoo, MI 49004 Demolition 269-998-5870 MBE djsuaveskee@yahoo.com

AGL Building Fixing Maintaining LLC 4250 West Main St., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49006 Drywall (Installation & Repairs) 786-408-5086 MBE aglkalamazoo@gmail.com

SAT Rentals LLC 1627 Holiday Ln. Portage, MI 49024 Dumpster Rental 269-267-2659 MBE

Homecrest & Co., LLC 1104 Homecrest Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 E-Commerce 269-366-9550 WBE main@homecrestandco.com

Buford Electrical Services LLC 1070 Mount Royal Dr., Apt. 3B Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Electrician 269-910-9930 MBE oscarbuford@yahoo.com
Hygrid Electrical LLC 5047 W. Main St., Ste. 160 Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Electrician 269-244-3494 MBE hsykes@hygridelectrical.com
Thompson Electrical Inc. 6128 Beckley Dr. North #1018 Battle Creek, MI 49014 Electrician 269-753-8747 MBE dthompson@thomelec.com

EnviroSolutions, Inc. 38115 Abruzzi Dr. Westland, MI  48185 Engineering (Environmental) 734-641-2700 WBE gkernosek@envirosolutionsinc.net
Niswander Environmental, LLC 9436 Maltby Rd. Brighton, MI  48116 Engineering (Environmental) 810-225-0539 WBE aniswan@niswander-env.com
Primodal US Inc. 305 Burrows Rd. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Engineering (Wastewater) 269-873-0243 WBE belia@primodal.com
Seven Generations Architecture and Engineering, LLC 600 E. Michigan Ave., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Engineering 269-927-0144 MBE sgrove@7genae.com
Value Engineering LLC 1420 Washington Ave., Ste. 301 Detroit, MI 48226 Engineering (Roadway and Highway) 313-400-8395 MBE info@val-engineering.com

Aldevra 3707 S. Westnedge Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49008 Equipment (Food) 269-350-1337 MBE sales@aldevra.com
Inova Corp. 7190 Cross Country Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49009 Equipment (Automotive Service) 616-510-5303 MBE oscarf@inova-corp.com

Fire Protection Inspection Services LLC 8086 Waterwood Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Fire Protection Systems 269-217-6035 MBE johnp@fpisk.com

Lawrence Carpenters LLC 5430 Thayer Ave., Unit 2 Kalamazoo, MI 49004 Floor Covering 269-998-5870 MBE djsuaveskee@yahoo.com

Apex Brand LLC 1016 S. Burdick St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Hair Stylist 269-360-1269 MBE apexhaircuts@gmail.com

3 Minds Transport 807 Clarence St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Hauling 269-206-6671 MBE 3mindstransport@gmail.com
Bell's Logistics Inc. 1627 Holiday Ln. Portage, MI 49024 Hauling 269-271-8252 MBE bellslogisticsinc.com
Team Good Transport LLC 535 W. Prouty St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Hauling 269-532-4732 MBE teamgoodtransport@gmail.com

Anita's Complete Home Care LLC 524 W. North St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Healthcare (Home) 269-329-8560 M/WBE anitalashone@gmail.com
Aponi Life Home Care LLC 132 E. Candlewyck Dr. #418 Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Healthcare (Home) 269-303-4408 M/WBE kaywright@gmail.com
Plant A Thought LLC 5955 Gull Rd., Ste. D Kalamazoo, MI  49048 Healthcare (Home) 269-348-0242 M/WBE plantathought@gmail.com

uThrive Total Wellness Care LLC 5738 Sherwood Dr. Portage, MI 49024 Human Services (Counseling) 269-547-2834 M/WBE sonjar@uthrivelc.org

Hair, Head & Heart 5320 West Main St. Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Instructional Design (Hair related) 651-274-0452 M/WBE hairheadheart@gmail.com

Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Insurance 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org

Seven Generations Architecture and Engineering, LLC 600 E. Michigan Ave., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Interior Design 269-927-0144 MBE sgrove@7genae.com

Champion Cleaning Service LLC 5088 Spiral St. Kalamazoo, MI 49004 Janitorial Services 269-350-0297 M/WBE info@championcleaning-service.com
Gowens Good Cleaning Services 134 Nelson Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Janitorial Services 269-993-5529 MBE gowensgood@gmail.com
Mean Green Clean Team LLC 1713 Dorchester Ave., Apt. 8 Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Janitorial Services 269-447-6510 M/WBE yesicancleanit20@gmail.com
Valley Vision Construction & Development LLC 1210 W. Paterson Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Janitorial Services 269-779-8703 MBE trustvalleyvision@gmail.com

Interboro Packaging Corp. 114 Bracken Rd. Montgomery, NY  12549 Janitorial Supplies 845-781-2450 WBE interboro@frontiernet.net
Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Janitorial Supplies 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org

Big Vic's Year Round Lawn and Yard Care 516 Vernon St. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Landscaping 269-312-5392 MBE bigvicsyryardandlawncarellc@gmail.com

Absolute Connection LLC 304 Overlook Ln. Battle Creek, MI 49017 Language Services (Translation, Training) 269-206-9191 M/WBE maria@absoluteconnection.llc

Big Vic's Year Round Lawn and Yard Care 516 Vernon St. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Lawn Care 269-312-5392 MBE bigvicsyryardandlawncarellc@gmail.com
Jackson Elite Lawn Care and Snow Removal Services LLC 213 Parker Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Lawn Care 269-501-6252 MBE kenjackson.kj@gmail.com
Lawn N Go LLC 4501 W. Main St. Kalamazoo, MI 49006 Lawn Care 269-993-5338 MBE lawnngo@gmail.com

Inova Corp. 7190 Cross Country Dr. Kalamazoo, MI  49009 Lubricants (Auto & Industrial) 616-510-5303 MBE oscarf@inova-corp.com

Lafayette Instrument Company 3700 Sagamre Pkwy N. Lafayette, IN  47904 Manufacturing (Lab Equipment) 765-423-1505 WBE info@lafayetteinstrument.com

Marana Group 3777 Sky King Blvd. Kalamazoo, MI  49009 Mailing 800-653-3121 WBE mnisbet@maranagroup.com

Envision Advertising Design & Video Production LLC 533 Whitcomb, Ste. 200 Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Marketing 269-254-8557 WBE jr@envision-eav.com
LLY Communications 309 E. Water St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Marketing 269-365-9343 WBE llycommunications@gmail.com

Tigerllily Therapy LLC 1105 S. Park St. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Massage 269-377-0399 WBE tigerlilytherapymassage@gmail.com
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XAYMACA, LLC 326 W. Kalamazoo Ave., Ste. 210 Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Materials Testing Services 312-532-7001 MBE owright@xaymacallc.com

Marlikay, LLC dba Dign-ify LLC PO Box 554 Portage, MI 49081 Mobile Notary/Loan Signing 269-350-3063 M/WBE signify.infodesk@gmail.com
Allograph Notary LLC 1307 Banbury Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Mobile Notary/Loan Signing 269-216-8450 MBE allographnotary@gmail.com

Bailtek Carpet Cleaning & Water Damage 9468 E. K Ave. Galesburg, MI  49053 Mold Remediation 269-484-1011 WBE info@bailtek.com

Overcoming Difficult Daily Struggles 417 Forest # 493 Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Motivational Speaker 269-359-6484 MBE oddswork22@gmail.com

Team Good Transport LLC 535 W. Prouty St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Moving 269-532-4732 MBE teamgoodtransport@gmail.com

Ki Nails LLC 417 Forest St., #624 Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Nail Salon 269-352-3371 M/WBE kinails@myyahoo.com

AGL Building Fixing Maintaining LLC 4250 West Main St., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49006 Painting 786-408-5086 MBE aglkalamazoo@gmail.com

Forever Clean Soap Works, Inc. 2603 S. Cleveland Ave. St. Joseph, MI 49085 Personal Hygiene Products 269-449-0542 WBE forevercleansoapworks@gmail.com

Reflections Photography 7119 Winter Forest Dr. Portage, MI 49024 Photography 616-638-6883 M/WBE reflections2013@outlook.com

Marana Group 3777 Sky King Blvd. Kalamazoo, MI  49009 Printing 800-653-3121 WBE mnisbet@maranagroup.com

SIPI Global, LLC 414 Greenwich Pl. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Project Management 616-340-1774 MBE lyonel@sipiglobal.com

Personal Growth Network Companies LLC 5577 Airport Highway #200 Toledo, OH  43615 Promotional Items 216-926-7389 MBE calvin@pgnconsulting.org
CF Competitive Edge LLC 5924 Red Arrow Hwy Stevensville, MI 49127 Promotional Products 269-429-0404 WBE sales@cepromo.net

Thorough Property Management 346 W. Maple St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Property Management 269-993-5554 MBE ernesco79@icloud.com

HPC (Hilton Publishing, Inc.) 5261 Fountain Dr., Ste A Crown Point, IN  46307 Publishing 219-922-4868 MBE lbell@hiltonpub.com

Single Source Procurement 4717 Campus Dr. Kalamazoo, MI 49008 Purchasing 269-372-8732 WBE kristen@sspusa.com

Hewitt Enterprises LLC 1624 Woodward Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Real Estate 269-207-2899 M/WBE msdebonair112@gmail.com
Inclusive Property Ventures, LLC 1624 Woodward Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Real Estate 269-207-2899 M/WBE msdebonair112@gmail.com
True Vision by Knowledge LLC 407 Main St Battle Creek, MI 49014 Real Estate 269-261-0628 MBE truevisionbyknowledge@gmail.com

Flowers Automotive Recyclers 1110 Fulford St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Recycling (Automobile) 269-888-2512 MBE info@flowersautomotive.com

My Property Investment LLC 2229 Clark Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49048 Remodeling 269-234-4786 MBE mypropertyinvestment@gmail.com

Homecrest & Co., LLC 1104 Homecrest Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Retail 269-366-9550 WBE main@homecrestandco.com

Diamond Security Services LLC 128 Haymac Dr. Parchment, MI  49004 Security (Security Guards) 269-217-4170 MBE dionna@diamondsecurityllc.com
Security Plus LLC 1624 Krom St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Security (Services, Security Guards) 269-547-3437 MBE dion.bates50@yahoo.com

Advanced Underground Inspection, LLC 38657 Webb Dr. Westland, MI  48185 Sewer (Inspection, Maint. & Repair) 734-721-0081 M/WBE kathy@advui.com

Valley Vision Construction & Development LLC 1210 W. Paterson Kalamazoo, MI  49007 Site Clearing (Construction) 269-779-8703 MBE trustvalleyvision@gmail.com

Big Vic's Year Round Lawn and Yard Care 516 Vernon St. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Snow Removal 269-312-5392 MBE bigvicsyryardandlawncarellc@gmail.com
Jackson Elite Lawn Care and Snow Removal Services LLC 213 Parker Ave. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Snow Removal 269-501-6252 MBE kenjackson.kj@gmail.com

Tigerllily Therapy LLC 1105 S. Park St. Kalamazoo, MI  49001 Spa (Massage) 269-377-0399 WBE tigerlilytherapymassage@gmail.com
Parkview Powder Room, LLC, The 1901 Parkview Ave., Ste. B Kalamazoo, MI  49008 Spa (Skincare) 269-743-7591 M/WBE hello@powderroomkzoo.com

Absolute Connection LLC 304 Overlook Ln. Battle Creek, MI 49017 Translation 269-206-9191 M/WBE maria@absoluteconnection.llc

3 Minds Transport 807 Clarence St. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 Transportation (Moving and Hauling) 269-206-6671 MBE 3mindstransport@gmail.com
Bell's Logistics Inc. 1627 Holiday Ln. Portage, MI 49024 Transportation (Moving and Hauling) 269-271-8252 MBE bellslogisticsinc.com
Team Good Transport LLC 535 W. Prouty St. Kalamazoo, MI 49007 Transportation (Moving and Hauling) 269-532-4732 MBE teamgoodtransport@gmail.com

Jeff's TV Mounting and Home Repair Services LLC 209 Reed Ave. Kalamazoo, MI 49001 TV Mounting 269-414-5147 MBE jayceonoconnor95@yahoo.com

Envision Advertising Design & Video Production LLC 533 Whitcomb, Ste. 200 Kalamazoo, MI 49009 Video Production 269-254-8557 WBE jr@envision-eav.com

Bailtek Carpet Cleaning & Water Damage 9468 E. K Ave. Galesburg, MI  49053 Water Damage 269-484-1011 WBE info@bailtek.com
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